ROSTER

Arts and Culture Commission of Contra Costa County (AC5)

Seat Title Representatives
District | Vacant
District Il Lore Konieczny
District 111 Petural (PJ) Shelton
District IV Wood Elizabeth M
District V O'Riva Teresa Snook
At-Large 1 Vacant
At-Large 2 Meredith Geoffrey E

Alternate

Vacant

Appointment
Date

10/6/2015
10/6/2015
6/16/2015

12/3/2013

10/15/2013

Term
Expiration

6/30/2017
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2017
6/30/2019
6/30/2017

6/30/2019

Resignation
Date

12/2/2014



