ROSTER Arts and Culture Commission of Contra Costa County (AC5)

Seat Title	Representatives	Appointment Date	<u>Term</u> Expiration	Resignation Date
District I	Vacant		6/30/2017	12/2/2014
District II	Lore Konieczny	10/6/2015	6/30/2019	
District III	Petural (PJ) Shelton	10/6/2015	6/30/2019	
District IV	Wood Elizabeth M	6/16/2015	6/30/2019	
District V	O'Riva Teresa Snook	12/3/2013	6/30/2017	
At-Large 1	Vacant		6/30/2019	
At-Large 2	Meredith Geoffrey E	10/15/2013	6/30/2017	
Alternate	Vacant		6/30/2019	